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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nilsson Therese Rose SVK    -10 F 1,00/25 1,00/25    

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK    -10 M 1,00/49/14.25 1,50/49/16.00   1370,37 
2    Thiel-Gronbech Sander AAVK    -10 M 3,00/37 2,00/37   111,11 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise RKVK    -12 F 2,00/52/16.00 2,00/52   880,00 
2    Markow Clara KVK    -12 F 2,00/25 2,00/25    
3    Bro Petra KVK    -12 F 1,00/25 2,00/25    

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ungermand Gustav Rybka KVK    -12 M 0,00/25 0,00/25    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Larsen Clara Dyhr VVK    -14 F 3,00/49 3,00/49   545,45 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK    -14 M 3,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   837,40 
2    Domino Oscar AOVK    -14 M 2,00/52 4,50/52   560,98 
3    Wase Simon Viggo SKVK    -14 M 2,50/52 2,50/52   528,46 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Iuel Thalia KVK    -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   661,76 
2    Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK    -17 F 3,00/52 3,00/52   573,53 
3    Klingenberg-Petersen Julia VVK    -17 F 2,00/49 1,50/52   551,47 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jorgsensen Sander Elling VVK    -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/18.25   675,68 
2    Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK    -17 M 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   520,27 
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Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Hogh Sorensen Astrid VVK    -21 F 0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   992,59 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jessen Philip RKVK    -21 M 3,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/14.25   668,83 
2    Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK    -21 M 1,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   435,06 
3    Wase Max SKVK    -21 M 2,00/37 1,50/52   331,17 
4    Kuhr Mathias SKVK    -21 M 4,50/49 5,00/49   298,70 
5    Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK    -21 M 3,00/58/14.25 4,00/37   662,34 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Andersen Katrine VVK    35+ F 5,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   793,33 
2    Klingenberg-Petersen Stina VVK    35+ F 0,50/34 2,00/55/16.00   666,67 
2    Thiel Sila AAVK    35+ F 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   693,33 
4    Wase Susanne SKVK    35+ F 3,50/49 4,00/34   446,67 
5    Pedersen Ina Monsted VVK    35+ F 4,00/46 3,50/34   373,33 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Peter RKVK    35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   717,24 
2    Thornton Peter SVK    35+ M 2,00/55/16.00 0,50/55/18.25   606,90 
3    Ungermand Martin KVK    35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/37   717,24 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nilsson Louise SVK    45+ F 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   1082,57 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jorgensen Esben VVK    45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   853,33 
2    Willumsen Niels VVK    45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   746,67 
3    Lygum Christian VVK    45+ M 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   680,00 
4    Boeriis Michael SKVK    45+ M 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/37   833,33 
5    Larsen Christoph VVK    45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/37   746,67 
6    Olsen Lars Rosenkrands RKVK    45+ M 2,00/55/14.25   666,67 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Rudbæk Jesper VVK    55+ M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   919,71 
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2    Schou Phillip HVK    55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   912,41 
3    Schmidt Jesper SKVK    55+ M 4,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   854,01 
4    Nielsen Claus Ernst KVK    55+ M 0,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   554,74 
5    Abrahamsen Gert AAVK    55+ M 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/37   927,01 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Arp Hansen Lars VVK    65+ M 2,00/37 2,00/52/14.25   862,75 
2    Jepsen Jorn Lund SKVK    65+ M 5,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   813,73 
3    Pedersen Ib Trier KVK    65+ M 5,50/37 1,00/37   107,84 

Over 75 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Juhl Anker SKVK    75+ M 4,00/37 3,50/49   833,33 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Thiel-Gronbech Sander AAVK    -10 M 610 820   1123,29 
2    Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK    -10 M 340 400   547,95 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise RKVK    -12 F 900 1050   729,17 
2    Markow Clara KVK    -12 F 120 130   90,28 
3    Bro Petra KVK    -12 F 20 40   27,78 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Larsen Clara Dyhr VVK    -14 F 240 240   109,59 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Wase Simon Viggo SKVK    -14 M 1490 1270   392,11 
2    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK    -14 M 580 480   152,63 
3    Domino Oscar AOVK    -14 M 240 240   63,16 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Scheel Chanel VVK    -17 F 240 240   83,92 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK    -17 M 2160 1430   373,70 
2    Jorgsensen Sander Elling VVK    -17 M 410 410   70,93 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Hogh Sorensen Astrid VVK    -21 F 1180 1070   452,11 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK    -21 M 9030 8320   1123,13 
2    Jessen Philip RKVK    -21 M 2510 2640   328,36 
3    Wase Max SKVK    -21 M 1540 1240   191,54 
4    Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK    -21 M 660 600   82,09 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Thiel Sila AAVK    35+ F 1090 1430   453,97 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ungermand Martin KVK    35+ M 710 1270   238,27 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Scheel Charlotte VVK    45+ F 40 130   164,56 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Boeriis Michael SKVK    45+ M 860 1340   274,59 
2    Jorgensen Esben VVK    45+ M 660 920   188,52 
3    Olsen Lars Rosenkrands RKVK    45+ M 500 760   155,74 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nielsen Claus Ernst KVK    55+ M 1850 1760   442,58 
2    Schmidt Jesper SKVK    55+ M 850 460   203,35 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results



Vallensbæk Vandskiklub Danish Nationals Special
23-07-2020 - 24-07-2020

Page 5
24-07-2020 - 17:44

 Homologation: National record

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Arp Hansen Lars VVK    65+ M 1580 1090   546,71 
2    Pedersen Ib Trier KVK    65+ M 940 1020   352,94 

Under 10 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK    -10 M 9,3m 10,5m   1117,02 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise RKVK    -12 F 23,1m 24,6m   1248,23 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Larsen Clara Dyhr VVK    -14 F 8,9m 9,3m   141,10 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK    -14 M 9,9m 10,7m   24,65 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jorgsensen Sander Elling VVK    -17 M 25,8m 22,5m   420,21 
2    Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK    -17 M 14,5m 14,3m   119,68 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jessen Philip RKVK    -21 M 46,0m 45,5m   677,97 
2    Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK    -21 M 27,9m 29,2m   361,58 
3    Wase Max SKVK    -21 M 17,8m 14,8m   146,89 
4    Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK    -21 M 11,9m 12,2m   41,43 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ungermand Martin KVK    35+ M 15,8m 16,9m   151,98 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Schmidt Jesper SKVK    55+ M 19,0m 20,2m   428,57 
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Under 10 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK    -10 M 1370,37  547,95  1117,02  3035,34 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise RKVK    -12 F 880,00  729,17  1248,23  2857,40 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Larsen Clara Dyhr VVK    -14 F 545,45  109,59  141,10  796,14 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK    -14 M 837,40  152,63  24,65  1014,68 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Jorgsensen Sander Elling VVK    -17 M 675,68  70,93  420,21  1166,82 
2    Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK    -17 M 520,27  373,70  119,68  1013,65 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK    -21 M 435,06  1123,13  361,58  1919,77 
2    Jessen Philip RKVK    -21 M 668,83  328,36  677,97  1675,16 
3    Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK    -21 M 662,34  82,09  41,43  785,86 
4    Wase Max SKVK    -21 M 331,17  191,54  146,89  669,60 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Ungermand Martin KVK    35+ M 717,24  238,27  151,98  1107,49 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Schmidt Jesper SKVK    55+ M 854,01  203,35  428,57  1485,93 

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK    -10 M 1,00/49/14.25 1,50/49/16.00   1370,37 
2    Thiel-Gronbech Sander AAVK    -10 M 3,00/37 2,00/37   111,11 

Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nilsson Therese Rose SVK    -10 F 1,00/25 1,00/25    

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise RKVK    -12 F 2,00/52/16.00 2,00/52   880,00 
2    Markow Clara KVK    -12 F 2,00/25 2,00/25    
3    Bro Petra KVK    -12 F 1,00/25 2,00/25    

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ungermand Gustav Rybka KVK    -12 M 0,00/25 0,00/25    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Larsen Clara Dyhr VVK    -14 F 3,00/49 3,00/49   545,45 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK    -14 M 3,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   837,40 
2    Domino Oscar AOVK    -14 M 2,00/52 4,50/52   560,98 
3    Wase Simon Viggo SKVK    -14 M 2,50/52 2,50/52   528,46 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Iuel Thalia KVK    -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   661,76 
2    Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK    -17 F 3,00/52 3,00/52   573,53 
3    Klingenberg-Petersen Julia VVK    -17 F 2,00/49 1,50/52   551,47 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jorgsensen Sander Elling VVK    -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/18.25   675,68 
2    Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK    -17 M 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   520,27 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Hogh Sorensen Astrid VVK    -21 F 0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   992,59 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jessen Philip RKVK    -21 M 3,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/14.25   668,83 
2    Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK    -21 M 1,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   435,06 
3    Wase Max SKVK    -21 M 2,00/37 1,50/52   331,17 
4    Kuhr Mathias SKVK    -21 M 4,50/49 5,00/49   298,70 
5    Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK    -21 M 3,00/58/14.25 4,00/37   662,34 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Andersen Katrine VVK    35+ F 5,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   793,33 
2    Thiel Sila AAVK    35+ F 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   693,33 
3    Klingenberg-Petersen Stina VVK    35+ F 0,50/34 2,00/55/16.00   666,67 
4    Wase Susanne SKVK    35+ F 3,50/49 4,00/34   446,67 
5    Pedersen Ina Monsted VVK    35+ F 4,00/46 3,50/34   373,33 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jacobsen Peter RKVK    35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   717,24 
2    Thornton Peter SVK    35+ M 2,00/55/16.00 0,50/55/18.25   606,90 
3    Ungermand Martin KVK    35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/37   717,24 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nilsson Louise SVK    45+ F 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   1082,57 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jorgensen Esben VVK    45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   853,33 
2    Willumsen Niels VVK    45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   746,67 
3    Lygum Christian VVK    45+ M 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   680,00 
4    Boeriis Michael SKVK    45+ M 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/37   833,33 
5    Larsen Christoph VVK    45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/37   746,67 
6    Olsen Lars Rosenkrands RKVK    45+ M 2,00/55/14.25   666,67 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Rudbæk Jesper VVK    55+ M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   919,71 
2    Schou Phillip HVK    55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   912,41 
3    Schmidt Jesper SKVK    55+ M 4,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   854,01 
4    Nielsen Claus Ernst KVK    55+ M 0,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   554,74 
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

5    Abrahamsen Gert AAVK    55+ M 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/37   927,01 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Arp Hansen Lars VVK    65+ M 2,00/37 2,00/52/14.25   862,75 
2    Jepsen Jorn Lund SKVK    65+ M 5,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   813,73 
3    Pedersen Ib Trier KVK    65+ M 5,50/37 1,00/37   107,84 

Over 75 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Juhl Anker SKVK    75+ M 4,00/37 3,50/49   833,33 

Chief Judge
Jepsen Jørn Lund

Homologator
Frederiksen Kenny

Scorer
Dietrich Casper


